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MOTOR-YACHT-CLUB NIBELUNGEN

Master sheet

Homologation: Ranking List

1

International Linz Trophy 2017
12.8.2017 - 13.8.2017

Wasserskizentrum Salmsee Steyregg,
Linz/Austria

Madritsch Hannah

Page 1
16.8.2017-20:36

AUT

RB
BB

RBB

WBB 3x not credit

RWBB 2x not credit

WB
WF
RWB

RWF out of time

First pass :

60 B
60 TF
60 B
90 TF
90 TS
RTS
TWB
TWF
LB
LF
80 WLB
80 WLF
80
600 Second pass :
Total :

Trick repeated
Trick repeated

1x not credit

2x not credit

1x not credit

2x not credit

100

100

130

130

150

110

110

160

990

1590




_ International Linz Trophy 2017 Page 2
' vcn 12.8.2017 - 13.8.2017 16.8.2017-20:36

Wasserskizentrum Salmsee Steyregg,
Linz/Austria

MOTOR-YACHT-CLUB NIBELUNGEN

2 Madritsch Laura AUT
B 60 TO 200
F 60 TB 100
RB 60 TF 100
BB 1x not credit 90 TS 130
RBB 1x not credit 90 RTS 2x not credit
F TWB Fall
B
wWBB 1x not credit 150
RWBB 150
F
WB 80
WF 80
R 80
R Fall
First pass : 900 Second pass : 530
Total : 1430




